
Lusso e Leggenda



Kostbare Widerscheine einer fernen Welt, in Staub und Geschichte 
versunkene Schätze: Mito
ruft die Eindrücke verlorener Zivilisationen wieder ins Leben, die von der Erzählkunst überlieferte 
Ursprünglichkeit. Die Jahrhunderte drücken Schönheit und Glanz aus, zwischen Sand und Dekor-
Refl exen, die für die Geschichte bestimmt sind. Mito schreibt die Meisterwerke der Farbe neu, 
überwindet die Grenzen der Zeit und lässt jede Wand zur Legende werden.

Précieux reflets d’un monde lointain, trésors recouverts de poussière et 
enfouis sous des siècles d’histoire: Mito
redonne vie à l’esthétique des civilisations perdues et à la pureté épique. Les siècles sont 
l’expression de la beauté et de la splendeur: sables et refl ets de décorations destinées à l’histoire. 
Mito réécrit la geste de la couleur, franchit les limites du temps et consigne chaque paroi à la légende.

Riflessi preziosi di un mondo lontano, tesori sommersi di polvere e storia: 
Mito
riporta in vita le suggestioni delle civiltà perdute, la purezza tramandata dall’epica. I secoli 
esprimono bellezza e splendore tra sabbie e rifl essi di decorazioni destinate alla storia. Mito riscrive 
le gesta del colore, supera i limiti del tempo consegnando ogni parete alla leggenda.

Valuable reflections of a far-away world, sunken treasures of dust and history: 
Mito
brings back to life the fascination of lost civilisations and the purity of the epic.  The centuries 
express the beauty and splendour of sand and refl ections of decorations designed for posterity. 
Mito rewrites the glories of colour and overcomes the limits. of time, each wall consigned to legend.

Reflejos preciados de un mundo lejano, tesoros sumergidos en polvo e historia: 
Mito
trae a la vida la sugestión de las civilizaciones perdidas, la pureza heredada a través de la épica. Los 
siglos expresan belleza y esplendor entre arenas y refl ejos de decoraciones destinadas a la historia. 
Mito reescribe las gestas del color, supera los límites del tiempo, da a cada pared un timbre de leyenda.
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Valuable reflections of a far-away world, sunken treasures of dust and history: 
Mito
brings back to life the fascination of lost civilisations and the purity of the epic.  The centuries 
express the beauty and splendour of sand and refl ections of decorations designed for posterity. 
Mito rewrites the glories of colour and overcomes the limits. of time, each wall consigned to legend.

انعكاسات قيمة لعالم بعيد وكنوز غارقة في الغبار والتاريخ:
يعيد إلى الحياة سحر الحضارات المفقودة والنقاء النابع من الملحمة. تعبر القرون عن الجمال والروعة بين الرمال 

وانعكاسات الزخارف المخصصة للتاريخ. يعيد Mito صياغة استغلالات الألوان ويتجاوز حدود الزمان من خلال 
تقديم كل جدار في صورة أسطورة.

Mito

来自遥远世界的珍贵光泽，沉浸在历史尘烟中的瑰宝：Mito 
将失落文明的动人魅力、史诗传世之纯净再次呈现在生活当中。数百年来，装饰的沙质感和光泽所
表达的魅力和辉煌注定被写入历史。Mito重写了色彩的诗篇，超越时间的限制，让每一块墙壁成为

一段传说。

Благородные отблески далекого мира, сокровища, скрытые под 
пылью веков: Mito 

дарит новую жизнь жемчужинам древних цивилизаций и эпической чистоте. Вековая красота 
и великолепие выражены в песке и отблесках декоративных покрытий, которые войдут в 
историю. Mito переписывает героические деяния цвета, преодолевая временные рамки и 

превращая каждую стену в легенду.

Πολύτιμες αντανακλάσεις ενός απόμακρου κόσμου, θησαυροί βυθισμένοι 
στη σκόνη και στην ιστορία: Mito

επαναφέρει στη ζωή τα ίχνη των χαμένων πολιτισμών, την καθαρότητα που μεταδίδεται από το έπος. Οι 
αιώνες εκφράζουν ομορφιά και αίγλη μέσα από την άμμο και τις αντανακλάσεις των τεχνοτροπιών που 
προορίζονται για την ιστορία. Το Mito ξαναγράφει τα πεπραγμένα του χρώματος, ξεπερνά τα όρια του 

χρόνου παραδίδοντας κάθε τοίχο στο θρύλο.

Cenne oddźwięki dalekiego świata, skarby pokryte warstwą kurzu i 
poczucie współistnienia z historią: Mito 

przywołuje atmosferę zaginionych cywilizacji, czystość przekazywaną w literaturze. Dawne wieki 
wyrażają piękno i splendor pomiędzy piaskami i odbiciami historycznych dekoracji. Mito opisuje barwne 

czyny, wychodzi poza granice czasu, tworząc z każdej ściany legendę.

 التشطيب بمواد الطلاء القابلة للغسل ذات التأثيرات متعددة الألوان واللامعة بأساس مائي. 
للأعمال الداخلية.

Zmywalna farba wykończeniowa, dająca efekt metalizującej struktury i 
wielu odcieni, na bazie wody. Przeznaczona do wnętrz.

Плотная моющаяся краска с разноцветным эффектом, 
металлизированная, на водной основе. Для внутренних работ.

Πλενόμενο μεταλλικό ανάγλυφο φινίρισμα νερού με πολυχρωματικό 
εφέ. Για εσωτερική χρήση.

可清洗表面，多色金属效果，水性。适合室内使用。
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مائيمائيائي.. بأساسبأساس واللامعةواللامعة الألوانالألوان متعددةممتعددة اتات التأثيراتالالتأتأثيرث ذاتذات للغسللللغلغسسل القابلةاالقلقابلةلة الطلاءالطلاء بموادبمواد بب

ةة
可清洗表面，多色金属效果，水性。适合室内使用。

来来自来自来自来自来自来自来 遥远遥远遥远遥远遥远遥遥 世界世界世界世界世界世界世界的珍的珍的珍的珍的珍的珍贵光贵光贵光贵光贵光贵光贵 泽，泽，泽，泽泽泽 沉浸沉浸沉浸沉浸沉浸浸浸在历在历在历在历在历在 史尘史尘史尘史尘史尘史史 烟中烟中烟中烟中烟中烟烟中的瑰的瑰的瑰的瑰的瑰的瑰瑰瑰宝宝宝宝宝宝：MMiMiMiMiMiMM toototototot   
将将失落将失落将失落将失落文明的文明的文明的明 动人魅动人动人魅动人魅魅魅力、史力、史力、史史诗传世诗传世诗传世之之纯净之纯净纯净净再次呈再次呈再次呈再 现在生生现在生现在生现 活当中活当中活当中活当中。。数百数百数数数 年来，来，年来年来来 装装饰的装饰的装饰的装饰 沙质感沙质感沙质感质感感和光泽和光泽和光泽和光泽所所所所所
表表达的表达的表达的表达的魅力和魅力和魅力和魅力和魅 辉煌注辉煌注辉煌注辉煌 定被写定被写定被被被写入历史入历史入历史历史。。MitMitMitMi oo重写了重写了重重写了色彩的色彩的色彩的彩色 诗篇，诗篇诗篇，篇 超越时超越时超越时超越时越 间的限间的限间的限限制，让制，让，让制制 每一块每一块每一块每一块每一块墙壁成墙壁成墙壁成墙壁成为为为为

一一段传段传段传段 说。说。说说

来自遥远世界的珍贵光泽，沉浸在历史尘烟中的瑰宝：Mito 
将失落文明的动人魅力、史诗传世之纯净再次呈现在生活当中。数百年来，装饰的沙质感和光泽所
表达的魅力和辉煌注定被写入历史。Mito重写了色彩的诗篇，超越时间的限制，让每一块墙壁成为

一段传说。

ΠολΠολΠολΠολΠολΠολο ύύύτιύτιύτιύτιμεςμεςμεςμεςμεςμεμες ανανανανανταντανταντανατ λλακλακλακλακλακ άάσεάσεάσεάσεάσ ιςιςις ις ιςις όενόενόενόενόενόός ας ας ας ας ας απόμπόμπόμπόμπόμπόμόμακρακρακρακρακρρρουυ υ ουουο κόσκόσκόσκόσκόσκόσόσμουμουμουμουμουμ , θ, , θ, θ, θ, θθθθησαησαησαησαησαηη υρουρουρουρουρορρ ί βί βί βί βί βί βββ θθυθιυθιυθιυθιθιθ έσμέσμέσμέσμέσμέσμένοινοιινοιο  
στηστηστηστηστηστη σσκσκσκσκσκόνηόνηόνηόνηόνηόνηό κκακακακακααι σι σι σι σι σι στηντηντηντηντηντην ιισισισισστορτορτορτορτορορρία::ία:ία:ίαίαα MMiMiMiMiMiMiM totoototototo

επεπανεπανπαναφέραφέραφέραφέραφέ ει σει σει σε τη ζτη ζτη ζζωή τωή τωή τωή τα ίχα ίχα ίχα ίχνη τνη τνη τη ων χων χων χων χαμέναμέναμέναμένων πων πων πων π λολιτολιτολιτισμώισμώισμώισμών, τν, τν, την κην κην κην καθαραθαραθαραθαραθα ότητότητότητότητα ποα πα ποα που μευ μευ μευ με δταδίταδίταδίδίδεταδεταδεταδ ι απι αι απαπό τοό τοό τοό το έποέποέποπος. Ος. ς. Ος. Ος ιι ι 
αιώαιώναιώναιώνες εες εες εες εκφράκφράκφράφρ ζουνζουνουνζο ομοομοομοομορφιάιάρφιάρφιάφ καικαικαικα αίγαίγαίγλη μη μλη μλη μέσα α έσαέσα από από απόπό την την τηνη άμμοάμμοάμμοάμμο καικαικαικα τιςτιςτιςι ααντανταντανακανακανακλάσελάσελάσεις τις τις τι ων τν των τω εχνοεχνοεχνοχ τροπτροπτροπρ ιών ιών ιώνιώ πουπου πουπο
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χρόνχρόνχρόνχρόνου που που που παραδαραδαραδδρ ίδοίδονίδονίδ τας τας ταςτας κάθεκάθεκάθεκάθεάθε τοτοίτοίτοίχο σχο σχο σχο στο θτο θτο θτο θθρύλορύλορύλοορύλορ .

Πολύτιμες αντανακλάσεις ενός απόμακρου κόσμου, θησαυροί βυθισμένοι 
στη σκόνη και στην ιστορία: Mito

επαναφέρει στη ζωή τα ίχνη των χαμένων πολιτισμών, την καθαρότητα που μεταδίδεται από το έπος. Οι 
αιώνες εκφράζουν ομορφιά και αίγλη μέσα από την άμμο και τις αντανακλάσεις των τεχνοτροπιών που 
προορίζονται για την ιστορία. Το Mito ξαναγράφει τα πεπραγμένα του χρώματος, ξεπερνά τα όρια του 

χρόνου παραδίδοντας κάθε τοίχο στο θρύλο.
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Cenne oddźwięki dalekiego świata, skarby pokryte warstwą kurzu i 
poczucie współistnienia z historią: Mito 

przywołuje atmosferę zaginionych cywilizacji, czystość przekazywaną w literaturze. Dawne wieki 
wyrażają piękno i splendor pomiędzy piaskami i odbiciami historycznych dekoracji. Mito opisuje barwne 

czyny, wychodzi poza granice czasu, tworząc z każdej ściany legendę.
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Благородные отблески далекого мира, сокровища, скрытые под 
пылью веков: Mito 

дарит новую жизнь жемчужинам древних цивилизаций и эпической чистоте. Вековая красота 
и великолепие выражены в песке и отблесках декоративных покрытий, которые войдут в 
историю. Mito переписывает героические деяния цвета, преодолевая временные рамки и 

превращая каждую стену в легенду.

انعكاسات قيمة لعالم بعيد وكنوز غارقة في الغبار والتاريخ:
يعيد إلى الحياة سحر الحضارات المفقودة والنقاء النابع من الملحمة. تعبر القرون عن الجمال والروعة بين الرمال 

وانعكاسات الزخارف المخصصة للتاريخ. يعيد Mito صياغة استغلالات الألوان ويتجاوز حدود الزمان من خلال 
تقديم كل جدار في صورة أسطورة.

MMMiMiMiMMiMiM totoootototott ::Mito

Lusso e Leggenda



MY 04 + MT 04
Base argento - Silver based

MY 01 + MT 01
Base oro - Gold based

MY 02 + MT 02
Base oro - Gold based

MY 03 + MT 03
Base oro - Gold based

MY 05 + MT 05
Base oro - Gold based

MY 06 + MT 06
Base oro - Gold based

MY 08 + MT 08
Base oro - Gold based

MY 07 + MT 07
Base oro - Gold based

MY 10 + MT 10
Base oro - Gold based

MY 12 + MT 12
Base oro - Gold based

MY 14 + MT 14
Base oro - Gold based

MY 16 + MT 16
Base oro - Gold based

MY 15 + MT 15
Base oro - Gold based

MY 09 + MT 09
Base argento - Silver based

MY 11 + MT 11
Base argento - Silver based

MY 13 + MT 13
Base argento - Silver based

MONEY MY GOLD + MITO MT GOLD - Effetto Crust
Crust  Effect 

MONEY MY 10 + MITO MT 10 - Base oro / Effetto Brush 
                     Gold Based / Brush Effect

Phase Product Tools

Undercoat
MONEY 

or
METRO COAT  

 

    Klimt    or    Magritte

1 MITO

Klimt

2 MITO

Pollock

For further information please refer the technical documents or the tutorial videos

Phase Product Tools

Undercoat
MONEY 

or
METRO COAT    

    Klimt    or   Magritte

1 MITO

   Klimt

For further information please refer the technical documents or the tutorial videos



MY 17 + MT 17
Base argento - Silver based

MY 18 + MT 18
Base argento - Silver based

MY 20 + MT 20
Base argento - Silver based

MY 28 + MT 28
Base argento - Silver based

MY 19 + MT 19
Base argento - Silver based

MY 21 + MT 21
Base argento - Silver based

MY 23 + MT 23
Base argento - Silver based

MY 24 + MT 24
Base argento - Silver based

MY 25 + MT 25
Base argento - Silver based

MY 26 + MT 26
Base argento - Silver based

MY 27 + MT 27
Base argento - Silver based

MY 31 + MT 31
Base argento - Silver based

MY 30 + MT 30
Base argento - Silver based

MY 29 + MT 29
Base argento - Silver based

MY 40 + MT 40
Base argento - Silver based

MY 41 + MT 41
Base argento - Silver based

MY 42 + MT 42
Base argento - Silver based

MY 45 + MT 45
Base argento - Silver based

MY 44 + MT 44
Base argento - Silver based

MY 43 + MT 43
Base argento - Silver based

MY 38 + MT 38
Base argento - Silver based

MY 39 + MT 39
Base argento - Silver based

MY 37 + MT 37
Base argento - Silver based

MY 36 + MT 36
Base argento - Silver based

MY 35 + MT 35
Base argento - Silver based

MY 32 + MT 32
Base argento - Silver based

MY 33 + MT 33
Base argento - Silver based

MY 34 + MT 34
Base argento - Silver based

MY 22 + MT 22
Base argento - Silver based



MY 49 + MT 49
Base oro - Gold based

MY 48 + MT 48
Base oro - Gold based

MY 51 + MT 51
Base oro - Gold based

MY 52 + MT 52
Base oro - Gold based

MY 50 + MT 50
Base oro - Gold based

MY 57 + MT 57
Base oro - Gold based

MY 58 + MT 58
Base oro - Gold based

MY 54 + MT 54
Base oro - Gold based

MY 55 + MT 55
Base oro - Gold based

MY 59 + MT 59
Base oro - Gold based

MY 60 + MT 60
Base oro - Gold based

MY 53 + MT 53
Base argento - Silver based

MY 56 + MT 56
Base argento - Silver based

MY 46 + MT 46
Base argento - Silver based

MY 47 + MT 47
Base argento - Silver based

MONEY MY SILVER + MITO MT SILVER - Effetto Soft 
                                      Soft Effect  

MONEY MY 22 + MITO MT 22 - Base Silver / Effetto Texture 
                     Silver Based / Texture Effect 

Phase Product Tools

Undercoat
MONEY 

or
METRO COAT

   Klimt        or       Magritte

1 MITO
+

   Picasso      +          Mirò  

For further information please refer the technical documents or the tutorial videos

Phase Product Tools

Undercoat
MONEY 

or
METRO COAT

   Klimt        or       Magritte

1 MITO
+

    Klimt       +      Mondrian

2 MITO
+

    Klimt       +      Mondrian

For further information please refer the technical documents or the tutorial videos
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3MODALITA’ DI APPLICAZIONE. Preparazione Supporto: Mito richiede supporti perfettamente lisci. Applicare 1 mano Metro Fix (per stuccature applicare prima Metro Stuc) 

seguita da 1 o 2 mani di Metro Coat (o per effetti eccezionalmente brillanti di Money) in tinta con la finitura, con Pennello Velatura Klimt o Rullo per Fondo Magritte.  Le tinte di cartella 
sono realizzate con fondo Money e ad Effetto Brush. Effetto Crust. FASE 1: Applicare 1° mano a zone con Pennello Velatura Klimt. FASE 2: Dopo 5’ applicare 2° mano a zone con 
Frattone Inox Pollock. Effetto Brush. FASE 1: Applicare con Pennello Velatura Klimt. Effetto Texture. FASE 1: Applicare 1° mano con Pennello Velatura Klimt  a copertura e lavorare 
con Tampone Decorativo Mondrian in senso orizzontale. FASE 2: Su asciutto applicare 2° mano con Pennello Velatura Klimt a copertura e lavorare con Tampone Decorativo Mondrian 
in senso verticale. Effetto Soft. FASE 1: Applicare 1° mano a zone con Tampone Decorativo Picasso. FASE 2: Dopo 5’ sfumare con Guanto Decorativo Mirò dalla parte della spugna. 
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE. Destinazione: Interno - Stato Fisico: Liquido pastoso - Diluizione: Pronto all’uso a spatola - 5-10% con acqua per altre applicazioni - Resa (1 
mano): 8-12 m2/l  a seconda dell’effetto desiderato - Effetto Texture (2 mani) 6 m2/l circa - Essiccazione / Indurimento a 23 °C: In superficie 4 ore* - Attrezzatura: Attrezzi Metropolis 
Tools a seconda dell’effetto desiderato. *I tempi di essiccazione variano in funzione delle condizioni ambientali in cui si opera. 
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SPOSÓB NAK ADANIA. Przygotowanie powierzchni: Mito nak ada  nale y na idealnie g adkie powierzchnie. Na o y  1 warstw  Metro Fix (w przypadku potrzeby zaszpachlowania
nanie  najpierw Metro Stuc), a nast pnie 1 lub 2 warstwy Metro Coat (lub Money - dla uzyskania efektu wyj tkowego b yszczenia) o takim samym odcieniu co farba wyko czeniowa, za 
pomoc  p dzla Klimt lub wa ka podk adowego Magritte. Kolory przedstawione na wzorniku wykonane zosta y na podk adzie Money z efektem szczotkowania Brush. Efekt Crust. ETAP 1: 
Nak ada  nierównomiernie 1 warstw  za pomoc  p dzla Klimt. ETAP 2: Po 5 minutach nanie  nierównomiernie drug  warstw  za pomoc  pacy metalowej Pollock. Efekt szczotkowania 
Brush. ETAP 1: Nak ada  za pomoc  p dzla Klimt. Efekt Texture. ETAP 1: Nak ada  kryj co jedn  warstw  za pomoc  p dzla Klimt, a nast pnie rozprowadzi  poziomo za pomoc  
narz dzia dekoracyjnego Mondrian. ETAP 2: Po wyschni ciu, nanie  kryj co drug  warstw  za pomoc  p dzla Klimt, a nast pnie rozprowadzi  pionowo za pomoc  szczotki dekoracyjnej 
Mondrian. Efekt Soft. ETAP 1: Nak ada  nierównomiernie jedn  warstw  za pomoc  narz dzia dekoracyjnego Picasso. ETAP 2: Po 5 minutach wykona  efekt cieniowania za pomoc  
r kawicy dekoracyjnej Mirò u ywaj c strony pokrytej g bk . W A CIWO CI TECHNICZNE. Przeznaczenie: do wn trz - Konsystencja: G sty p yn - Rozcie czanie: Produkt gotowy 
do nak adania pac ; do innych zastosowa  - do rozcie czenia 5-10% z wod  - Wydajno  (1 warstwa): 8-12 m2/l w zale no ci od po danego efektu - Efekt Texture (2 warstwy) oko o 6 m2/l 
- Schni cie/ utwardzanie przy 23 °C: Schni cie powierzchniowe po 4 godzinach* - Narz dzia: Narz dzia z gamy Metropolis Tools stosowane w zale no ci od po danego efektu. - *Czas 
schni cia mo e by  inny w zale no ci od warunków atmosferycznych, w których wykonuje si  prac .
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 .  : Mito     .  1  Metro Fix (     
Metro Stuc),   1  2  Metro Coat (       Money)     ,     

  Klimt     Magritte.  ,    ,     Money   Brush.  
Crust. A 1:  1-            Klimt. A 2:  5   2-         

  Pollock.  Brush. A 1:       Klimt.  Texture. A 1:  1-     
     Klimt      Mondrian   . A 2:     2-   
     Klimt      Mondrian   .  Soft. A 1:  1-     

    Picasso. A 2:  5     Mirò   .  . 
:    -  :   – :     -     5-10% 

   -  (1 ): 8-12 2/        -  Texture (2 ) .6 2/  -  /   23 °C: 
 4 * - :  Metropolis Tools    .  - *       . 

 .  :  Mito    .  1  Metro Fix (  ,   
Metro Stuc)   1  2  Metro Coat (      Money)      ,    Klimt   Magritte.   

       Money    Brush.  Crust.  1:   1°       Klimt.  2:  
 5’   2°      Inox Pollock.  Brush.  1:     Klimt.  Texture.  1:   1°   

    Klimt        Mondrian .  2:   ,   2°     
Klimt        Mondrian .  Soft.  1:   1°       Picasso.  2:  

 5’     Mirò     .  . :  -  :  
- :      - 5-10%      -  (1 ): 8-12 m2/l      -  Texture (2 ) 6 m2/l 

 -  /   23 °C:   4 * - :  Metropolis Tools     . *     
        .

ANWENDUNG. Vorbereitung des Untergrunds: Mito benötigt perfekt glatte Untergründe. 1 Schicht Metro Fix (für Verkittungen zuerst Metro Stuc auftragen), gefolgt von 1 oder 2 
Schichten Metro Coat (oder für besonders glänzende Effekte Money) passend zum Finish, mit Lasurpinsel Klimt oder Untergrundrolle Magritte auftragen. Die Farben der Farbmusterkarte 
sind mit Untergrund Money und Brush Effekt realisiert. Effekt Crust. PHASE 1: Die 1. Schicht mit Lasurpinsel Klimt zonenweise auftragen. PHASE 2: Nach 5 Min. die 2. Schicht 
zonenweise mit Edelstahlkelle Pollock auftragen. Effekt Brush. PHASE 1: Mit Lasurpinsel Klimt auftragen. Effekt Texture. PHASE 1: Die 1. Schicht mit Lasurpinsel Klimt deckend 
auftragen und mit Deko-Tupfer Mondrian in waagerechter Richtung bearbeiten. PHASE 2: Nach dem Trocknen die 2. Schicht mit Lasurpinsel Klimt deckend auftragen und mit Deko-
Tupfer Mondrian in senkrechter Richtung bearbeiten. Effekt Soft. PHASE 1: Die 1. Schicht zonenweise mit Deko-Tupfer Picasso auftragen. PHASE 2: Nach 5 Min. mit Deko-Handschuh 
Mirò mit der Schwammseite nuancieren. TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN. Bestimmung: Innenbereich - Konsistenz: Pastöse Flüssigkeit - Verdünnung: Gebrauchsfertig zum 
Auftragen mit Spachtel - 5-10% mit Wasser für andere Anwendungen - Reichweite (1 Schicht): 8-12 m2/l je nach gewünschtem Effekt - Effekt Texture (2 Schichten) ca. 6 m2/l 
- Trocknung / Erhärtung bei 23°C: An der Oberfläche 4 Stunden* - Werkzeug: Werkzeuge Metropolis Tools je nach gewünschtem Effekt.  - *Die Trockenzeiten variieren je nach den 
Umgebungsbedingungen, unter denen gearbeitet wird. 
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MODALITE D’APPLICATION. Préparation du Support: Mito requiert un support parfaitement lisse. Appliquer 1 couche de Metro Fix (pour stucages, appliquer précédemment 
Metro Stuc). Appliquer 1 ou 2 couches de Metro Coat dans la teinte de finition (ou utiliser Money dans la même teinte pour des effets exceptionnellement brillants) avec le Pinceau 
Voile Klimt ou le Rouleau Magritte. Les teintes des fiches sont réalisées sur fond Money, Effet Brush. Effet Crust. PHASE 1: Appliquer 1° couche par zones avec le Pinceau Voile Klimt. 
PHASE 2: Après 5 minutes appliquer 2° couche par zones avec la Taloche Inox Pollock. Effet Brush. PHASE 1: Appliquer 1 couche avec le Pinceau Voile Klimt. Effet Texture. PHASE 
1 : Appliquer 1° couche avec le Pinceau Voile Klimt comme couverture et travailler horizontalement avec le Tampon de Décoration Mondrian. PHASE 2: Sur surface sèche, appliquer 2° 
couche avec le Pinceau Voile Klimt comme couverture et travailler verticalement avec le Tampon de Décoration Mondrian. Effet Soft. PHASE 1: Appliquer 1° couche par zones avec le 
Tampon de Décoration Picasso. PHASE 2: Après 5 minutes nuancer avec le Gant de Décoration Mirò. CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES. Lieu d’application: Intérieur - État 
physique: Liquide pâteux  - Dilution: Prêt à l’emploi avec taloche. 5-10% avec l’eau pour autres applications - Rendement Effet:  8-12 m2/l en accord à l’effet souhaité – Effet Texture 
(2 couches) 6 m2/l environ  - Séchage / Durcissement à 23 °C: En surface 4 heures*  - Outillage: Accessoires Metropolis Tools en fonction de l’effet voulu - *Les temps de séchage varient 
en fonction des conditions environnementales dans lesquelles le travail est effectué.
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APPLICATION PROCEDURE. Preparing the substrate: Mito requires a perfectly smooth substrate. Apply a coat of Metro Fix (use Metro Stuc before if plastering is needed) followed 
by one or two coats of Metro Coat matching the finish (or use Money for exceptionally brilliant effects), using a Klimt Brush or a Magritte Roller. The colour card has been produced 
using a Money undercoat, Brush Effect. Crust Effect. PHASE 1: Apply Mito unevenly using a Klimt Brush. PHASE 2: After 5 minutes apply a 2nd uneven coat using a Stainless Steel 
Pollock Trowel. Brush Effect. PHASE 1: Apply Mito using a Klimt Brush. Texture Effect. PHASE 1: Apply Mito over the whole area using a Klimt Brush then end dab horizontally with a 
Mondrian Pad. PHASE 2: When dry apply a 2nd coat over the whole area using a Klimt Brush then dab vertically with a Mondrian Pad. Soft Effect. PHASE 1: Apply Mito unevenly using 
a Picasso Decorative Pad. PHASE 2: After 5 minutes scumble using a Mirò Decorative Glove. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS. Use: Indoors - Physical state: Pasty liquid - Dilution: 
As supplied, when using a trowel. Diluted 5-10% with water for other applications. - Coverage (1 coat): 8-12 m2/l depending on the desired effect - Texture Effect (2 coats) 6 m2/l 
approx. - Drying / Curing at 23°C: On the surface 4 hours* - Equipment: Metropolis Tools depending on the desired effect *Drying times may vary according to the environmental  conditions.
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L PROCEDIMIENTO DE APLICACIÓN. Preparación del soporte: Mito requiere soportes lisos. Aplicar 1 capa de Metro Fix (por emplastes, aplicar antes Metro Stuc) y 1 o 2 capas 
de Metro Coat (para efectos excepcionalmente brillantes utilizar Money) del mismo tinte que el acabado, utilizando un Pincel Veladura Klimt o un Rodillo Magritte. Los tintes de la carta 
de colores se han realizado con fondo Money en Efecto Brush. Efecto Crust. FASE 1: Aplicar 1° capa por zonas con Brocha Klimt. FASE 2: Después de 5 minutos aplicar 2° capa  por 
zonas con Llana Inox Pollock. Efecto Brush. FASE 1: Aplicar con Brocha Klimt. Efecto Texture. FASE 1: Aplicar 1° capa cubriendo con Brocha Klimt y trabajar con Tampón Mondrian 
en sentido horizontal. FASE 2: Sobre el soporte seco  aplicar 2° capa cubriendo con Brocha Klimt y trabajar con Tampón Mondrian en sentido vertical. Efecto Soft. FASE 1: Aplicar 1° 
capa por zonas con Tampón Decorativo Picasso. FASE 2: Después de 5 minutos difuminar con Guante Decorativo Miró por la parte de la esponja. CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS. 
Usos: Interiores - Estado físico: Líquido pastoso - Dilución: Listo para su empleo si se utiliza una llana; 5-10% con agua por las otras aplicaciones. - Rendimiento Efectos: 8-12 m2/l 
según el efecto deseado – Efecto Texture (2 manos) 6 m2/l aprox. - Secado / Endurecimiento a 23 °C: En superficie 4 horas* Herramientas: Herramientas Metropolis Tools según el 
efecto deseado - *Los tiempos de secado varían en función de las condiciones ambientales en que se trabaja.

I VAS   industria vernici s.p.a. - Via Bellaria, 40 - 47030 San Mauro Pascoli (FC) Italy
tel. +39 0541 815811 - fax. + 39 0541 933112 - www.metropolis-ivas.com 
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طريقة التنفيد – تجهيز السطح المراد طلاؤه : يتطلب Mito سطح طلاء سلس تمامًا. ضع طبقة واحدة من Metro Fix (لوضع الملاط ضعMetro Stuc أولاً) ويليها طبقة واحدة أو اثنين من Metro  Coat (أو 
لتأثيرات لامعة استثنائية ضعMoney) للتناسب مع التشطيب، مع فرشاة الطلاء Klimt أو اسطوانة الدهان للبطانة Magritte. يتم صنع ألوان الدهان مع بطانة Money وتأثير Brush. تأثير Crust، المرحلة 

 ،Brush تأثير . P ollock المرحلة 2: بعد 5 دقائق  ضع الطبقة الثانية من الدهان موزعة على مناطق باستخدام مالج .Klimt 1: ضع طبقة واحدة موزعة على مناطق الدهان باستخدام فرشاة الطلاء
المرحلة 1: ضعه باستخدام فرشاة الطلاء Klimt. تأثير Texture، المرحلة 1: ضع طبقة واحدة من الدهان باستخدام فرشاة الطلاء Klimt للتغطية واستخدم العازل الزخرفي Mondrian  بشكل أفقي. المرحلة 
2: على سطح جاف ضع طبقة ثانية من الدهان باستخدام فرشاة الطلاء Klimt للتغطية واستخدم العازل الزخرفي Mondrian  بشكل مستقيم. تأثير Soft، المرحلة 1: ضع طبقة واحدة موزعة على مناطق 
P. المرحلة 2: بعد 5 دقائق قم بتدريج اللون باستخدام قفازات الزخرفة Mirò من الجانب الإسفنجي. المواصفات الفنية. موضع الإستخدام: السطح الداخلي- icasso الدهان باستخدام التغطية الزخرفية

الحالة الفيزيائية : سائل كثيف – درجة التركيز: جاهز للاستخدام بواسطة أداة البسط – 5-10% مع المياه للتطبيقات الأخرى – طريقة التطبيق  (طبقة واحدة): من 8-12 م2/لتر حسب المطلوب – 
تأثير Texture (طبقتين) حوالي 6 م2/لتر – التجفيف/ تصلب السطح على درجة حرارة 23 درجة مئوية: على السطح لمدة من 4 ساعات* - المعدات: أدوات Metropolis Tools حسب التأثير المطلوب. * 

تتفاوت مدة عملية التجفيف طبقا للظروف البيئية التي يتم فيها العملا.
Mito Metro Fix Metro Stuc Metro Coat

Money Klimt Magritte Money Brush Crust Klimt
Pollock Brush Klimt Texture

Klimt Mondrian Klimt Mondrian
Soft Picasso Mirò

Texture 23°C 4 Metropolis Tools


